Proportional pressure regulators VEAB
Subject to change – 2018/052 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Proportional pressure regulators VEAB
Key features
Innovative Versatile Reliable Easy to install
� Silent operation
� Very low power consumption
� High precision

In-line valve
1 Plug M8x1, 4-pin
Type code B1 B2 D1

D2
 
H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 H7
VEAB-L 18 9 4 3.2 85 76 14 19 9.5 9.6 4.8
Type code L1 L2 L3 L4 L5
VEAB-L 64 60.5 52.5 22.6 14.2
-V- New
Subject to change – 2018/0516 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Proportional pressure regulators VEAB
Technical data
Dimensions Download CAD data � www.festo.com
Sub-base valve
1 Port 1, compressed air
2 Port 2, working air
3 Port 3, exhaust air
4 Plug M8x1, 4-pin
Type code B1 B3 B4 B5 D3
 
H1 H2 H8
VEAB-B 18 1.1 1 1.5 3.2 65.6 57.6 5.9
Type code L1 L2 L3 L6 L7 L8 L9 L10
VEAB-B 67.2 60.5 52.5 63.6 3.6 43.3 33 22.3
-V- New
2018/05 – Subject to change 17� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Proportional pressure regulators VEAB
Technical data
Dimensions Download CAD data � www.festo.com
Connection direction at side
Type code B1 B2 B3 D1 D2
 
D5

D6 D7 D8

D9 H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H9
VABM-P7-18M-G18-M5-4 15 7.5 8.5 G1/8 6 4.5 M3 M5 2.9 M4 67.8 44.8 28.2 60.2 3.8 31
VABM-P7-18M-G18-M5-5
VABM-P7-18M-G18-M5-6
Type code L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 L8 L10 L11 T1 T2 T4 T5 T6
VABM-P7-18M-G18-M5-4 72 54 36 18 9 18 8 18 58 7 13 13 7 5 7
VABM-P7-18M-G18-M5-5 108 90 72 94
VABM-P7-18M-G18-M5-6 144 126 108 130
-V- New
Subject to change – 2018/0518 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Proportional pressure regulators VEAB
Technical data
Dimensions Download CAD data � www.festo.com
Connection direction underneath
Type code B1 B2 B3 D1 D2
 
D3 D4 D5

D6 D7

H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6
VABM-P7-18MB-G18-M5-4 15 7.5 8.5 G1/8 6 G1/8 M5 4.5 M3 2.9 67.8 44.8 28.2 60.2 3.8 44.8
VABM-P7-18MB-G18-M5-5
VABM-P7-18MB-G18-M5-6
Type code H7 H8 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 L8 L9 T1 T2 T3
VABM-P7-18MB-G18-M5-4 28.2 45 72 54 36 18 9 18 8 18 36 13 6 5
VABM-P7-18MB-G18-M5-5 108 90 72
VABM-P7-18MB-G18-M5-6 144 126 108
-V- New
2018/05 – Subject to change 19� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Proportional pressure regulators VEAB
Accessories
Ordering data
Pressure regulation
range
Part No. Type code
[bar]
In-line valve
Voltage type, 0 … 10 V –1 … –0.005 8046307 VEAB-L-26-D14-Q4-V1-1R1
0.001 … 0.2 8046301 VEAB-L-26-D12-Q4-V1-1R1
0.005 … 1 8046303 VEAB-L-26-D7-Q4-V1-1R1
0.01 … 2 8046305 VEAB-L-26-D2-Q4-V1-1R1
0.03 … 6 8046299 VEAB-L-26-D9-Q4-V1-1R1
Current type, 4 … 20 mA –1 … –0.005 8046308 VEAB-L-26-D14-Q4-A4-1R1
0.001 … 0.2 8046302 VEAB-L-26-D12-Q4-A4-1R1
0.005 … 1 8046304 VEAB-L-26-D7-Q4-A4-1R1
0.01 … 2 8046306 VEAB-L-26-D2-Q4-A4-1R1
0.03 … 6 8046300 VEAB-L-26-D9-Q4-A4-1R1
Sub-base valve
Voltage type, 0 … 10 V –1 … –0.005 8046271 VEAB-B-26-D14-F-V1-1R1
0.001 … 0.2 8046265 VEAB-B-26-D12-F-V1-1R1
0.005 … 1 8046267 VEAB-B-26-D7-F-V1-1R1
0.01 … 2 8046269 VEAB-B-26-D2-F-V1-1R1
0.03 … 6 8046263 VEAB-B-26-D9-F-V1-1R1
Current type, 4 … 20 mA –1 … –0.005 8046272 VEAB-B-26-D14-F-A4-1R1
0.001 … 0.2 8046266 VEAB-B-26-D12-F-A4-1R1
0.005 … 1 8046268 VEAB-B-26-D7-F-A4-1R1
0.01 … 2 8046270 VEAB-B-26-D2-F-A4-1R1
0.03 … 6 8046264 VEAB-B-26-D9-F-A4-1R1
Manifold rail
Connection direction at side 4 valve positions 8076386 VABM-P7-18M-G18-M5-4
6 valve positions 8076388 VABM-P7-18M-G18-M5-6
8 valve positions 8076390 VABM-P7-18M-G18-M5-8
Connection direction underneath 4 valve positions 8076387 VABM-P7-18MB-G18-M5-4
6 valve positions 8076389 VABM-P7-18MB-G18-M5-6
8 valve positions 8076391 VABM-P7-18MB-G18-M5-8
Cover plate
Including screws (2) and O-rings (3, preassembled) 4054658 VABB-P7-M
-V- New
Subject to change – 2018/0520 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Proportional pressure regulators VEAB
Accessories
Ordering data
Description Part No. Type code
Connecting cable Technical data � Internet: nebu
Straight socket, M8x1, 4-pin
Open end, 4-wire
2.5 m 541342 NEBU-M8G4-K-2.5-LE4
5 m 541343 NEBU-M8G4-K-5-LE4
Angled socket, M8x1, 4-pin
Open end, 4-wire
2.5 m 541344 NEBU-M8W4-K-2.5-LE4
5 m 541345 NEBU-M8W4-K-5-LE4
Straight socket, M8x1, 4-pin
Straight plug, M8x1, 4-pin
2.5 m 554035 NEBU-M8G4-K-2.5-M8G4
H-rail
To EN 60715, 35 x 7.5 (WxH), for control cabinet installation 35430 NRH-35-2000
H-rail mounting
For H-rail NRH-35-2000 4054652 VAME-P7-T
Mounting plate
For in-line valve 4054656 VAME-P7-Y
-V- Neu
Festo North America
Festo Regional Contact Center
Canadian Customers
Commercial Support:
Tel: 1  O FESTO 1  3 3
Fax: 1  F  FESTO 1  393 3
Email: festo canada ca festo com
USA Customers
Commercial Support:
Email: customer service us festo com
Technical Support:
Email: technical support ca festo com
Technical Support:
Email: product support us festo com
C
     Festo Canada
Headquarters
Festo Inc.
5300 Explorer Drive
ississauga, O
L W 5
      Montréal
5600, Trans-Canada
Pointe-Claire, QC
9  1 6
      Québec City
930, rue Watt 11
Québec, QC
1  3
       Festo United States
Headquarters
Festo Corporation
395 Moreland Road
auppauge,
11
      etroit
1 1 West Long Lake Road
Troy, MI
09
      Silicon Valley
935 Southfront Road, Suite F
Livermore, CA
9 550
       Appleton
orth 9  Tower iew Drive, Suite